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0410212024 23:ffi X1

a4!02/2024 23:Ad Xl

04102t2024 23:08 XI

0410212A24 23:11 X1

A4lA2l2A24 23:12 X1

04/O212024 23:18 X1

A4|A2D024 23:38 X1

041O212424 23:41 X1

4410212024 23:50 X1

04142t2A24 23:51 XI

0410212O24 23:53 X1

A5lA2l2Q24 00:13 X1

05t02/2024 02.15 X.l

A510212024 02:24 X1

AStA2t2024 02:47 Xl

0510212A24 03l.22 X1

05/02/2024 05:44 X1

0514212024 08:A3 X1

05i0212024 08:49 X1

05/0212024 09:25 X1

a5ta2l20241A'30 X1

45102t202411:21 CI

051A212024 12:04 X1

051421202413:24 X1

ASlA2l2A24 13:56 Xl

A5/0212424 fi:17 X1

05t0212A24 fi:26 CW

A5/4212A2415:17 X1

0514212024 15:34 C1

0514212024 15:52 X1

05102/2024 10:09 X1

ASlO2l2A2416:29 X1

A5lO2l2O24 17:O1 X1

05/02t202417:A2 X1

Q510212424 17:15 X1

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NiA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET NiA

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

TELL N/A

CDM N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

TELL N/A

ENET N/A

TELL N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

0022849553
45t02t2024

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

d:yrnfl$a{'nun11 : utmrfi unlt6ufiruflfaunfi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dofirg8 / Account Name
05t02t2024

ilaofl-rr?rfiounm / Balance Forward

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
flrlflrtu i Currency. tHB

Description

n:lnioqrur (BAY) /X4071 60

nft n:lyru (KBAN K) tX77 2228

nlrvrw (BBL) iX044180

tulouarn SCB x3870 r.nu ronnw tni'qnru

{uTorrorn SCB x2266 uro ronwo luarrn'r

n*.rrnw (BBL) |X112305

nftnrlnu (KBANK) 1X445164

n':r'tvru (KTB) lX2123gA

nfi n :'inu (KBAN lg 1X253024

nri'tnu IKTB) lX169927

Trlouorn SCB x3754 r.ng firyri rio+wnst

nfi n r'tvru (KBAN K) lX7 4727 4

n;.r1nu (KTB) /X550545

Sulouorn SCB x4299 uru fi{nsni wmzuriu

nftnr'hru (KBANK) iX31 5433

mur;'lusrutrm (TTB) /X336059

nfin':'hru (KBANK) /X6121 31

nftnr'lyru (KBANK) lXl 26303

Sulouarn SCB x7422 uru ftuifls fiiuro

nfi n:lus (KBANK) lX81 9090

nfin:'tnu iKBANK) /X126303

ronfitr

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBAiX638418

n'r.r'lvru (KTB) /X646654

nfintlnu (KBANK) lX735577

nilnrluu (KBANK) |X8237SA

Yulaunn SCB x3487 uru r:wn fiir;Tni

Counter Serviee at 7-1 1 (04298)

nft n':luu (KBAN K) 1X253024

n':r1vru (KTB) 1X597649

nfi'trvru (KTB)/X076189

iu1auorn SCB x6826 uru ugroi o-r':rurn

SuTouorn SCB x6826 uru oiglei ulmn
Sulourrn SCB x7422 urt fini{u 6ill'ro

innlur6oriofi O -27 7 7 -7 I 17

Credit

1,050.00

965.00

1,060.00

9Q0.00

900.00

1,930.00

900.00

'l ,200.00

800.00

950.00

1,005.00

815.00

500.00

1 ,1 00.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

900.00

500.00

1,000.00

900.00

450.00

3,565.00

793.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

475.00

915.00

800.00

1,050_00

1,050.00

50.00

905.00

500.00

Balam

iltonclr:ri liliirtiltloo-:liarutdudit]tirurolro-inu1o-]tfl'r{orQllHir.iru:yuurrallrlrr$ai r.iru5
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4022849553

rJr;rnmso+nunr r : utnrtnuntrrfiufirg{riouufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

darirUf l Aecount Name TRUM o co.,LTD
nnnrtu I Currency. TnB

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

05102t2Q2417:36 FE AIP N/A

051O2t2024 17:36 XR AIP NiA

05/0212024 17:59 X1 ENET N/A

0510212024 17 59 X1 ENET NIA

05t02t202418:10 Xl ENET N/A

051O2t2024 18:17 X1 ENET N/A

051421202418:23 X1 ENET N/A

45102t2A24 18:39 Xi ENET N/A

05/0212024 18:47 C 1 TELL N/A

A5lA2l2A2418:48 X1 ENET N/A

05t021202418:54 X1 ENET N/A

A5lA2l2A2419:21 X1 ENET NIA

05t021202419:24 X1 ENET N/A

0510212024 19:33 X1 ENET N/A

AStO2l2024 19:33 X l ENET N/A

0510212024 19:37 Xl ENET NiA

o5t02t2a2419'.37 X1 ENET N/A

05lA2l?024 19:42 XI ENET NiA

Q5t0212A2419:45 x1 ENET N/A

0510212A24 19:51 X1 ENET N/A

05142!2024 19:56 X1 ENET N/A

4510212424 19:56 X1 ENET N/A

0510212024 19:59 X1 ENET N/A

0510212024 2O:04 X1 ENET N/A

051O212024 2OAB X1 ENET NIA

0510212024 20:13 X1 ENET NiA

451o2t2024 2A.14 X'r ENET N/A

0514212024 2A:19 Xl ENET N/A

OSl02t2O24 2A:53 XI ENET N/A

45t02t2024 2A:59 X] ENET NiA

05/02/2024 21:00 X1 ENET N1A

05t02t2024 21.01 Xl ENET N/A

45142t2024 21:01 X1 ENET N/A

05t02t2024 21:05 X1 CDM N/A

Debit
uaqfl{rufiailnNr / Balance Fonryard

Credit

f,

1,000.00

800.00

815.00

1,050.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

900"00

850.00

382.00

900.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

905.00

900.00

905.00

850.00

1 ,015.00

1,000.00

850.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

800"00

800.00

850.00

850.00

1,060.00

905.00

Description

' I tulouoTn SCB x1350 Lr'ru 1ir6l1.r eriuyxd

I nftn:lnu (KBANK) 1X97b634

; nfinr}rs (KBANK) 1X747214

. SuTouorn SCB x5038 rnu rirg{lu rourJu

. nftn:"lNu (KBANK) 1X945174

. nftnrlnu (KBANK) tX246799

. Counter Service at7-11 (072581

' nfinr'lyru {KBANK) /X7S4638

, nfin:'lns (KBANK) 1X934711

nfinr'ttru (KBANK) 1X565833

, Sulouarn SCB x9992 qru rur$u 6lfialL

n1-trmw (BBL) 1X474844

SuTourrn SCB x4031 urr wrdriisuri ttoror

n;-unw (BBL) /X173591

nfinrliru (KBANK) /X631278

Srloulrn SCB x4744 uru ounw rofi4fi

murrlmurusrm (TTB) /X70761 0

n:roiouaur (BAY) /X77851 2

nft n:'tyru iKBANK) 1X069242

SuTouarn SCB x8675 il"ro lr{nfirl lyrfnrr:

nfin':'lmu (KBANK) /Xl 17156

nprrn (BBL) 1X207354

vmrilvrulu'i,rq (TTB) r€09939

nfin:lnu (KBANK) lX31O7 43

Sulorrorn SCB x1954 urrat eriasrui 6i

n1-'lnu (KTB) 1X742665

nftn:lvru {KBANK) 1X6021 64

nft n'rlnu (KBAN K) I X27 0388

n': rIvra (KTB) 1X5126A7

n6rvrw (BBL) 1X32A792

nfi n'r'lyru (KBAN K) lXA4867 2

3 IN 1 7-11 PTT RAMA DIREK
woNG/x537826

irunirrrrfi ersiafi A -27 77 -77 77
S," .r,tortnt:ti [ttdrri]rqra ttiarut.iJur^ifidrrlroro"rmrrRr:firilorEnHizuru:ruunarrr{rrqoi drui
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0022849553
45t02t2024

ilrstnm$arfl unrt : utnr:trunr:rdurlryfiriouufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

doriqfl / Account Name
45t02t2024

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
aqartu / Currency. THB

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

Abl02l2Q24 21:06 X1 ENET N/A

o1tQ2t2024 ?1:AB X1 ENET N/A

05102/2024 21:08 Xl ENET N/A

0510212424 21:.12 X1 ENET N/A

05t12t2024 21:22 Xl ENET N/A

4510212024 21:25 X1 ENET N/A

ABlA2l2024 21:29 X1 ENET N/A

O510212024 21:33 X1 ENET N/A

A5/0212024 21:35 X1 ENET N/A

4514212024 21:35 X'l ENET N/A

0510212024 21:44 Xl ENET N/A

0510212A24 21:45 Xl ENET NiA

O5lA2l2O24 21:50 X1 ENET N/A

o5t02t2024 21:51 X1 ENET N/A

A5lAZl2024 21:57 Xl ENET N/A

05t02t2a24 21.58 X1 ENET N/A

O5tA2tZA24 21:59 X1 ENET N/A

O5lA2l2S24 22:02 X1 ENET N/A

ASlO2l2O24 22:47 X1 ENET N/A

O514212024 22:13 X1 ENET N/A

45t02t2124 22:14 X1 ENET N1A

0510212024 22:16 X] ENET N/A

0510212024 22:23 X1 ENET N/A

0514212024 22:35 X1 ENET N/A

05ta212124 22:39 X1 ENET N/A

0510212024 22:43 X 1 ENET N/A

05ta212024 22:45 X1 ENET N/A

0510212024 22:62 X1 ENET N/A

05102t2024 22:53 X1 ENET NIA

Toral Debits

Total Crdits

€nce
ilooffrHfiaunm / BahnLE Fonruard

Credit

900.00

965.00

300.00

576.00

900.00

905.00

1 ,1 00.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

900.00

1,050.00

1 ,100.00

905.00

850.00

1,000.00

788.00

1,050.00

800.00

1,000.00

1,060.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,000,00

1,005-00

88,719.00

Description

5utourrn SCB x9206 ulu r:nr uo.ldn

nfi n:},ru (KtsANK) lX64 1 61 0

nfinrlvru (KBANK) /X383337

nftn:'lnl (KBANK) /X592906

Tulorrorn SCB x8553 urs astlrJu yl'riluon

oaruftu (GSB) 1X026348

nft n':1mu (KBAN K) tX77 AA21

aor-firr (GSB) /X331508

nfi n:'lnu (KBAN K) 1X83557 7

nfi n:'liru (KBANK) /X076463

nfint'lyru (KBANK) 1X630383

nfin:lnu (KBANK) 1X895944

nfinrlyru (KBANK) 1X177935

5r'iouorn SCB x4134 rnram inri;ooffu
nprmw (BBL) 1X373249

nfin':Inu (KBANK) IX747853

Sulouorn SCB x7824 uu ru-rrolug lrruu
n:lrwt (BBL) 1X12O422

mur:lmsrutnsr (TTB) /X451 877

n':rioiouaur (BAY) /X696958

nlmioqaur (BAY) /X4071 60

nftn:'1iru (KBANK) 1X359485

nft n':'lr,ru (KBAN K) |X225/,4O

nfin:lns (KBANK) 1X3491 0O

nfin:lmu (KBANK) /X31 5433

Sulouarn SCB x4229 uru a;r,mi url.ir

Yr1a*orn SCB x2266 uru tonwo luaunr

lulouorn SCB x9778 lfiiousli inriqt

Sulouorn SCB x3754 uru rf,ryrd rio.ruao

Debit

:n," at " - : -
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